
S.N. Name Design. Organization Mob. No. E Mail ID

1 Sri Sanjay Kumar Das President Orissa Rubber Products 9437069839 orissarubber@rediffmail.com

2 Sri Pitabas Behera
Large 

Industry
HIL Ltd. 9431137793 pitabas.behera@hil.in

3 Sri Vishram Patel MSME Cables India Pvt. Ltd. 9437086123 cables1976@rediffmail.com

4 Sri Sribhagaban Gupta Trd & Com Shree Krishna Steels 9437015391 bls.shreekri@gmail.com

5 Sri Saurav Kumar Behera Planning United Consultancy 9437066511 sauravbehera@gmail.com

6 Sri Sarosh Bodhanwalla Services B.Barjorji's 9437062224 banjara@barjorjishotels.com

7 Sri Sunil Kumar Modi
General 

Secretary
N. Jatania & CO. 9437064621 njc.sunilmodi@gmail.com

8 Sri Rajendra Kumar Gupta Industry S.S. Agri Business Pvt. Ltd. 9437054784 rajubalasore@gmail.com

9 Sri Shibu Poddar Trade Sandcity Autotech Pvt. Ltd. 9937050040 shibu_poddar@rediffmail.com

10 Sri Bishnu Maroo Finance Karni Thermoplast Pvt. Ltd. 9437066386 maroohimgiri@yahoo.com

11 Sri Sangram Kumar Das Exports Hari Marine Pvt. Ltd. 9437000660 sangram.das@hariplaast.com

12 Er. Shyam Sundar Mishra Services BIT Polytechnic 9861947995 bit_balasore@rediffmail.com

13 Sri Rajesh Khandelwal Industry Tyre 'n' Tyre 9437063431 tyrentyrebls@gmail.com

14 Sri D. P. More Trade Sita Commercial 9437063503 sitatvs@gmail.com

15 Sri Kamlesh Pala Finance Manaharlal Pala 9437068286 mpalajewellers@yahoo.co.in
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15 Sri Kamlesh Pala Finance Manaharlal Pala 9437068286 mpalajewellers@yahoo.co.in

16 Sri Mayur Gupta Planning Gulab Oil Industries 7873001153 mayuriit@gmail.com

17 Sri Ayan Kumar Sen Services Videozone 9437069262 ayansen73@gmail.com

18 Sri Bijay Kumar Gupta Shree Jagannath Rice Mill 9937260187 bkumar_1962@hotmail.com

19 Sri Chinmay Biswal Gitanjali Distributors 9437062674 gitanjali.saimaa@gmail.com

20 Sri Devraj Padhi Modern Fabricators 7684948799 modernfabricators1996@gmail.com

21 Sri Gaurav Rathi Swastik Plastics 9437559497 swastikpalsticsbls@gmail.com

22 Sri Jugal Rathi Modern Polypack Industries 9437002697 modernpolypackindustries@gmail.com

23 Sri Laxminarayan D.R. Das Unideep Food Processing 9338641512 universaldeepak@gmail.com

24 Sri Manoj Kumar Padhy Emami Paper Mills Ltd. 9437463904 parhimk@emamipaper.in

25 Sri Nawal Agrawal Agarwala Brothers 9437064784 agarwal_omm@yahoo.co.in

26 Sri Nilamadhab Biswal Sree Industry 9040605056 sreeindustry123@gmail.com

27 Sri Piyush Somani SNM Business Pvt. Ltd. 9337072772 snm.business@gmail.com

28 Sri Pradipta Kumar Panda DSPK & Associates 9437061827 dspkandassociated@gmail.com

29 Sri Prakash Mohanty Snow World Marine Exports Pvt. Ltd. 7978420490 pkm.magnum@gmail.com

30 Sri Rajesh Khandelwal Laxmi Oil Industries 9437068869 navinrawat@gmail.com

31 Sri S. S. Khandelwal Rawat Brothers 9437062058 rawatbrothers2058@gmail.com

32 Sri Sanjay Pani Basanti Auto Agency 9437066920 basanti_auto@rediffmail.com

33 Sri Subhendu Sahu Raja Fly Ash Bricks 8280101884 shakuntalasahu16@gmail.com

34 Sri Vivek Raj Bajpai Balasore Chemicals 9437063486 balchems@gmail.com

35 Smt. Subasini Jena Highland De La Mer Pvt. Ltd. 9437080003 rkjena_office@yahoo.com

36 Smt. Supreety Mishra ECP Industries 9437006366 supreetymishra@gmail.com

37 Smt. Minati Baliar Singh Padmalaya Enterprises 9853621782 bijoy.baliarsingh@yahoo.com
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